City/Town conway ■ State nh Zip 03818

2. WfTNESSETH: That SELLER agrees to sell and convey, and BUYER agrees to buy certain real estate situated In City/Town
of Conway .located at 592 Eaton Road
NH, 03818

County carroU ^.Book2551 .Page 621 Dale ("PROPERTY").

3. The SELLING PRICE is one hundred fifty thousand ^^Doliars $.150000.00 .
A DEPOSIT in the form of personal check . is to be held in an escrow account by
603 Redstone Realty LLC ("ESCROW AGENT). BUYErQiss delivered. orE^li deliver to the ESCROW
AGENTS FIRM within 2 days of the EFFECTIVE DATE, a deposit of earnest money in the amount of $7500.00 .